CAP 1
Model Rotation
2017-2018

July - September

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

Edgewood

Friday

Edgewood Edgewood

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Edgewood

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

1900

October - December

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

Edgewood

Friday

Edgewood Edgewood

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Edgewood

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

1900

January -March

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

c/L

Friday

c/L c/L

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

1900

April

Monday

Tuesday

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

Peds
Neuro

Peds
Neuro

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Wednesday

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Thursday

Friday

Peds
Neuro

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Peds
Neuro

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

1900

May-June

Monday

Tuesday

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

STAR

STAR

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

1830

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Wednesday

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

Thursday

Friday

STAR

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

STAR

Groups
and
Continuity Clinic

1900

Edgewood =

ZSFGH CAS =

c/L=

STAR =

Edgewood Center for Children and Families

Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital Child and Adolescent

Psychiatry Clinic

Consultation-Liaison Service at Benioff Children's Hospital at

Mission Bay

STAR (Service, Training, Advocacy & Research) Center for Autism and
Neurodevelopmental Disorders



