CAP 1 Model Rotation 2017-2018

			July - September		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0800	Edgewood	Edgewood	Special	Edgewood	Edgewood
0830			Topics		
0900					
0930			Developmental		
1000			Psychopathology		
1030			Developmental		
1100			Therapeutics		
1130			Break		
1200			Grand Rounds/		
1230		ZSFGH CAS	Case Conference	ZSFGH CAS	
1300			Developmental		
1330			Neurocience		
1400			Fellow's		
1430			Meeting		
1500	Groups		Groups		Groups
1530	and		and		and
1600	Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic
1630					
1700		Groups		Groups	
1730		and		and	
1800		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic	
1830					

1900

		•	October - Decembe	r I	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0800	Edgewood	Edgewood	Special	Edgewood	Edgewood
0830			Topics		
0900					
0930			Developmental		
1000			Psychopathology		
1030			Developmental		
1100			Therapeutics		
1130			Break		
1200			Grand Rounds/		
1230		ZSFGH CAS	Case Conference	ZSFGH CAS	
1300			Developmental		
1330			Neurocience		
1400			Fellow's		
1430			Meeting		
1500	Groups		Groups		Groups
1530	and		and		and
1600	Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic
1630					
1700		Groups		Groups	
1730		and		and	
1800		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic	
1830					
1900					

			January -March		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0800	C/L	C/L	Special	C/L	C/L
0830			Topics		
0900					
0930			Developmental		
1000			Psychopathology		
1030			Developmental		
1100			Therapeutics		
1130			Break		
1200			Grand Rounds/		
1230			Case Conference	ZSFGH CAS	
1300			Developmental		
1330			Neurocience		
1400			Fellow's		
1430			Meeting		
1500	Groups	Groups	Groups		Groups
1530	and	and	and		and
1600	Continuity Clinic	Continuity Clinic	Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic
1630					
1700				Groups	
1730				and	
1800				Continuity Clinic	
1830					
1900					

			April		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0800	Peds	Peds	Special	Peds	Peds
0830	Neuro	Neuro	Topics	Neuro	Neuro
0900					
0930			Developmental		
1000			Psychopathology		
1030			Developmental		
1100			Therapeutics		
1130			Break		
1200			Grand Rounds/		
1230		ZSFGH CAS	Case Conference	ZSFGH CAS	
1300			Developmental		
1330			Neurocience		
1400			Fellow's		
1430			Meeting		
1500	Groups		Groups		Groups
1530	and		and		and
1600	Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic
1630					
1700		Groups		Groups	
1730		and		and	
1800		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic	
1830					
1900					

			May-June		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
0800	STAR	STAR	Special	STAR	STAR
0830			Topics		
0900					
0930			Developmental		
1000			Psychopathology		
1030			Developmental		
1100			Therapeutics		
1130			Break		
1200			Grand Rounds/		
1230		ZSFGH CAS	Case Conference	ZSFGH CAS	
1300			Developmental		
1330			Neurocience		
1400			Fellow's		
1430			Meeting		
1500	Groups		Groups		Groups
1530	and		and		and
1600	Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic
1630					
1700		Groups		Groups	
1730		and		and	
1800		Continuity Clinic		Continuity Clinic	
1830					
1900					

Edgewood Center for Children and Families Edgewood =

ZSFGH CAS = Zuckerberg San Francisco General Hospital Child and Adolescent

Psychiatry Clinic

C/L = Consultation-Liaison Service at Benioff Children's Hospital at

Mission Bay

STAR (Service, Training, Advocacy & Research) Center for Autism and Neurodevelopmental Disorders STAR =